
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL-GANDHINAGAR 

AISSCE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2018-19)  
SCIENCE  

S.NO DATE OF EXAM DAY SUBJECT 

1 
29-01-2019 Tuesday Chemistry 

(043) 30-01-2019 Wednesday 

2 01-02-2019 Friday 
Computer Science 

(083) 

3 
01-02-2019 Friday Physical Education 

(048) 02-02-2019 Saturday 

4 07-02-2019 Thursday 
Biology 

(044) 

5 
14-02-2019 Thursday 

Physics 

(042) 15-02-2019 Friday 

 

BATCH WISE SCHEDULE 

 

CHEMISTRY (043) 

 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) 

 



PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 
 

 

BIOLOGY (044) 

 
 

PHYSICS (042) 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE :  
➢ Read and follow all the subject specific instructions placed on the Notice 

board. 
➢ Report at least 10 minutes before the scheduled starting time in front the 

Laboratory/ Class room. 
 



COMMERCE  

S.NO 
DATE OF 

EXAM 
DAY SUBJECT 

1 
30-01-2019 Wednesday Accountancy 

(055) 31-01-2019 Thursday 

2 01-02-2019 Friday 
Computer Science 

(083) 

3 
01-02-2019 Friday Physical Education 

(048) 02-02-2019 Saturday 

4 
07-02-2019 Thursday Economics 

(030) 08-02-2019 Friday 

5 
11-02-2019 Monday Business Studies 

(054) 12-02-2019 Tuesday 

 

BATCH WISE SCHEDULE 

ACCOUNTANCY (055) 

 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) 

 



PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

 

ECONOMICS (030) 

 

BUSINESS STUDIES (054) 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE :  
➢ Read and follow all the subject specific instructions placed on the Notice 

board. 
➢ Report at least 10 minutes before the scheduled starting time in front the 

Laboratory/ Class room. 
 


